
 
Public holidays in Western Australia – 2025 to 2027 

 
• When New Year’s Day, Anzac Day, or Christmas Day falls on a Saturday or Sunday the next 

following Monday is also a public holiday. 
• When 26 January (Australia Day) falls on a Saturday or Sunday, the first Monday following 

26 January is the public holiday. 
• When Boxing Day falls on a Saturday the next following Monday is also a public holiday, and when 

Boxing Day falls on a Sunday or Monday the next following Tuesday is also a public holiday. 
 

www.lgirs.wa.gov.au/publicholidays 
 

 2025 2026 2027 

New Year's Day Wednesday 1 January Thursday 1 January Friday 1 January 

Australia Day Monday 27 January Monday 26 January Tuesday 26 January 

Labour Day Monday 3 March Monday 2 March Monday 1 March 

Good Friday Friday 18 April Friday 3 April Friday 26 March 

Easter Sunday Sunday 20 April Sunday 5 April Sunday 28 March 

Easter Monday Monday 21 April Monday 6 April Monday 29 March 

Anzac Day Friday 25 April 
Saturday 25 April & 
Monday 27 April 

Sunday 25 April & 
Monday 26 April 

Western Australia Day Monday 2 June Monday 1 June Monday 7 June 

King's Birthday Monday 29 September Monday 28 September Monday 27 September 

Christmas Day Thursday 25 December Friday 25 December 
Saturday 25 December &  
Monday 27 December 

Boxing Day Friday 26 December 
Saturday 26 December & 
Monday 28 December 

Sunday 26 December & 
Tuesday 28 December 
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